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Naised 
 
50m 
 
1. Grit Sadeiko                 29.07.1989                 TMG               6.80              6.72 
2. Reelika Pihlak              30.04.1989                 PÜG                6.86              6.81 
3. Kadri Kaldas                25.08.1988                 PG                   7.10              7.01 
4. Ann Valang                  19.07.1984                 ALEM             7.03              7.07 
5. Liisa Limberg               09.04.1989                 TMG               7.32 
6. Triinu Kõiv                   17.12.1988                 PÜG                7.33 
7. Elisa Kurrikoff              11.09.1990                TMG                7.57 
8. Keiu Põldmaa               27.07.1990                 TG                  7.72 
9. Britta Jäärats                 10.06.1990                 TG                  7.76 
 
50 m/tj  (B klass) 
 
1. Britta Jäärats                 10.06.1990                 TG                  9.11 
2. Kaisa Linno                   30.04.1990                TMG               9.44 
3. Elisa Kurrikoff              11.09.1990                TMG               10.17 
 
600m 
 
1.Ann Valang                   19.07.1984                 ALEM             2.06,71 
2. Triinu Kõiv                   17.12.1988                 PÜG                2.12,3 
3. Elisa Kurrikoff              11.09.1990                TMG                2.19,9 
 
Kolmik 
 
1. Ann Hiiemaa                11.12.1987                 PÜG                7.62 
2. Reelika Pihlak              30.04.1989                 PÜG                7.17 
3. Kaisa Linno                  30.04.1990                 TMG               6.79 
4. Kadri Kaldas                 25.08.1988                PG                   6.72 
5. Keiu Põldmaa               27.07.1990                TG                   6.58 
 
Kõrgus 
 
1. Ann Hiiemaa                11.12.1987                 PÜG                1.55 
2. Ann Valang                  19.07.1984                 ALEM             1.45 
3. Kaisa Linno                  30.04.1990                 TMG               1.40 
4.-5. Britta Jäärats            10.06.1990                  TG                  1.40  
4.-5. Merit Aare                07.05.1988                 PÜG                1.40 
6. Triinu Kõiv                   17.12.1988                 PÜG                1.35 
 
Kuul 
 



1. Ann Hiiemaa                11.12.1987                 PÜG                12.33 
2. Grit Sadeiko                  29.07.1989                TMG               10.93 
3. Liisa Limberg               09.04.1989                 TMG               10.80 
4. Britta Jäärats                10.06.1990                  TG                  10.07 
5. Keiu Põldmaa               27.07.1990                 TG                   7.73 
6. Kaisa Linno                  30.04.1990                 TMG                6.81 
 
Mehed 
 
50m 
 
1. Edgar Niglas                 26.06.1986                 TG                 6.21         6.19 
2. Hegert Horn                  05.10.1983                Järvala            6.22         6.22 
3. Ergo Eelmäe                 30.11.1984                 TG                 6.20         6.24 
4. Taavi Unt                      07.10.1987                 Väätsa           6.33          6.31 
5. Virgo Adusoo               29.07.1985                 Koeru            6.45 
6. Kristo Laasik                24.12.1986                 PÜG              6.46 
7. Aare Aan                      21.12.1983                 Koeru            6.51 
8. Andre Jaanimäe            24.12.1983                 Järvala          6.53 
9. Jaan Tammik                10.04.1985                 Koeru            6.55 
10. Veikko Valang            28.07.1988                TG                 6.55 
11. Martin Adusoo            10.11.1986                 Koeru           6.69 
12. Lennar Sild                  16.06.1986                TG                6.69 
13. Ott Talvik                    11.01.1983                SK Koeru      6.71 
14.Neemo Kull                  17.05.1985                TMG             6.74 
15. Alar Jaas                      25.02.1988                TMG             6.94 
16. Taniel Tegelmann       22.07.1989                 TMG            7.04 
17. Asso Prii                      18.04.1986                 PÜG             DQ 
18. Marion Adusoo           13.10.1984                 Koeru            DQ 
 
55 m/tj 
 
1. Ott Talvik                      11.01.1983                 SK Koeru      8.35 
2. Jaan Tammik                 10.04.1985                 Koeru            8.63 
 
1000 m 
 
1. Artur Müür                    19.01.1985                 Roosana- Alliku          3.19,5 
2. Taavi Unt                       07.10.1987                Väätsa                          3.20,4 
3. Marion Adusoo             13.10.1984                 Koeru                           3.22,6 
4. Martin Adusoo              10.11.1986                 Koeru                          3.23,7 
5.Virgo Adusoo                 29.07.1985                Koeru                           3.23,9 
 
Kolmik 
 
1. Asso Prii                        18.04.1986                 PÜG               8.74 
2. Aare Aan                       21.12.1983                 Koeru             8.55 
3. Edgar Niglas                  26.06.1986                Väätsa             8.50 
4. Ergo Eelmäe                  30.11.1984                 TG                  8.31 
5. Ott Talvik                      11.01.1983                 SK Koeru       8.14 



6. Andrei Stepanov          14.02.1985                  TMG            8.12 
7. Kristo Laasik                24.12.1986                 PÜG             8.11 
8. Karol Kull                    06.08.1986                  TMG           7.86 
9. Taavi Unt                     07.10.1987                  Väätsa         7.65 
10. Lennar Sild                16.06.1986                  TG               7.63 
11. Neemo Kull               17.05.1985                  TMG            7.63 
12.Veikko Valang            28.07.1988                  TG               7.54 
13. Taniel Tegelmann      22.07.1989                  TMG           7.30 
 
Kõrgus 
 
1. Asso Prii                        18.04.1986                 PÜG                   1.85 
2. Aare Aan                       21.12.1983                 Koeru                 1.80 
3. Mattis Torn                   13.01.1988                 PÜG                    1.75 
4. Jaan Tammik                10.04.1985                  Koeru                  1.70 
5. Edgar Niglas                  26.06.1986                TG                       1.65 
6. Andre Jaanimäe            24.12.1983                  Järvala                1.60 
7. Artur Müür                   19.01.1985                  Roosna-Alliku    1.60 
8. Karol Kull                     06.08.1986                 TMG                   1.60 
9. Taniel Tegelmann         22.07.1989                  TMG                   0 
10. Lennar Sild                 16.06.1986                  TG                       0 
 
Kuul  
 
1. Lennar Sild                 16.06.1986                  TG                       13.86 
2. Neemo Kull                17.09.1985                  TMG                    13.02 
3. Andrei Stepanov         14.02.1985                  TMG                    12.98 
4. Karol Kull                   06.08.1986                  TMG                   12.38 
5. Ott Talvik                   11.01.1983                   SK Koeru            11.24 
6. Aare Aan                    21.12.1983                   Koeru                   10.37 
7. Alar Jaas                     25.02.1988                  TMG                     10.32   
 
 
 
 
 Peakohtunik  :   Veiko Valang 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 

 


